

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 92/2008

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BARIKARA GORAJJA KOTRAPPA & ORS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Appellant(s) Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.  
Ms. Priya Aristotle, Adv.  
Ms. K.Priyadarshini, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S.Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.  
Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. V.N.Raghupathy,Mr. R.Venkataramni, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Yashraj, Adv.  
Mr. Basava Raj, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post on Thursday i.e. 16.02.2017.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS(Veena Khera)  
Court Master